
The
2026 Annual
Conference

 Promotional Opportunities



8th-9th July 2026

IET Savoy Place, London

3.Promote your company

2.Build business across the value chain

1.Share your insights as a thought leader

300+ INFLUENTIAL DELEGATES, 25 C-LEVEL GLOBAL SPEAKERS, 30
EXHIBITOR SPACES

Given its Central London location, our 300+delegate event is the key annual opportunity to network and

build business with a maximised number of politicians and policymakers, as well as leading industrial and

financial stakeholders.

In 2026, the conference will showcase how the UK hydrogen economy can deliver UK growth, energy

security and decarbonisation. It will place further emphasis on two key areas: (1) Building Demand: Centring

the voices of hydrogen users, working with developers across Industry, Mobility and Power; (2) The UK

Supply Chain: Harnessing the UK's technical and skills capability to maximise economic opportunity and job

creation through investment and international trade. 

JOIN US TO...

https://2026conference.ukhea.co.uk/
Annual Conference 
UK Growth, Energy Security
and Decarbonisation Get involved

The

The HEA’s 2026 Annual Conference: UK Growth, Energy Security and Decarbonisation will take place on the

8th and 9th July 2026 at the IET Savoy Place, London. Due to last year's success, the HEA is again hosting

an exclusive pre-conference gala dinner on the 8th of July in the elegant Maxwell Library at IET’s Savoy

Place. 

https://2025conference.ukhea.co.uk/


The
Annual Conference 
Gala Dinner

 

8th-9th July 2026

IET Savoy Place, London

EXCLUSIVE EVENT, 100 SPACES , 

OPPORTUNITY FOR INSIGHTFUL CONVERSATION

The HEA is hosting an exclusive gala dinner on the eve of its annual conference this year. Taking

place in the elegant Maxwell Library, Savoy Place, London, the event will bring together key

industry figures for an evening of fine dining, networking, and celebration. 

1.Forge meaningful connections

2.Enhance networking opportunities

3. Celebrate with the sector

https://2026conference.ukhea.co.uk/

Get involved

Limited to just 100 guests, the dinner will provide a wonderful informal networking experience

with a three-course meal accompanied by carefully selected wines. With two prominent dinner

sponsors supporting the event, guests can expect an atmosphere that fosters both meaningful

connections and insightful conversation. There is also the opportunity to purchase a Table of 10

if you wish to use the occasion to entertain your partners and clients. 

JOIN US TO...



£5,500 + VAT (HEA member)
£6,075 + VAT (HEA non-member) 

£4,900 + VAT (HEA member)
£5,400 + VAT (HEA non-member)

Platinum Sponsors 

Official Sponsor of the Conference
Keynote Speaker position in the Plenary session
Introduced in conference opening speech
Banner on the Conference stage during the Plenary
session
Top headline branding in communication before,
during and after the event (your logo on the
communication and marketing materials)
A full-page advertisement within the conference
programme
5 delegate passes
5 pre-conference gala dinner spots are included in the
Platinum Sponsor + Gala Dinner package.

including 5x Gala Dinner tickets excluding 5x Gala Dinner tickets

Annual Conference & Gala Dinner 
UK Growth, Energy Security and
Decarbonisation 

Member Platinum Sponsorship including Table of 10 at Gala Dinner : £6,100 + VAT 

UK Growth, Energy Security and Decarbonisation 

The



Gala Dinner Co-Sponsor
 

Official sponsor of the pre-conference gala dinner
with the opportunity to provide an address (5 min)
Introduced in dinner opening remarks
Banner display during the conference drinks
reception
Branding in communication before, during and after
the event (your logo on the communication and
marketing materials)
A full-page advertisement within the conference
programme
3 delegate passes
3 pre-conference gala dinner tickets are included in
the Gala Dinner Co-Sponsor Package. 

£4,400 +VAT (HEA member)
£4,800 + VAT (HEA non-member)

UK Growth, Energy Security and Decarbonisation 

Member Gala Dinner Sponsorship including Table of 10 at Gala Dinner : £5,240 + VAT 

Annual Conference & Gala Dinner 
UK Growth, Energy Security and
Decarbonisation

The



£3,180 + VAT (HEA member) 
£3,790 + VAT (HEA non-member) 

£2,700 + VAT (HEA member)
£3,250 + VAT (HEA non-member)

Gold Co-Sponsors 
including 4x Gala Dinner tickets excluding 4x Gala Dinner tickets

Co-Official Sponsor of 1 conference session
Presentation Speaker spot in the conference session
that you sponsor
Branding in communication before, during and after
the event (your logo on the communication and
marketing materials)
A half-page advertisement within the conference
programme
4 delegate passes
4 pre-conference gala dinner tickets are included in
the Gold Co-Sponsor + Gala Dinner package. 

Member Gold Sponsorship including Table of 10 at Gala Dinner : £3,900 + VAT 

Annual Conference & Gala Dinner 
UK Growth, Energy Security and
Decarbonisation

UK Growth, Energy Security and Decarbonisation 
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Official Sponsor of 1 Conference session
Panel speaking spot in the Conference session that
you sponsor
Branding in communication before, during and after
the event (your logo on the communication and
marketing materials)
A half-page advertisement within the conference
programme
2 delegate passes
2 pre-conference gala dinner tickets are included in
the Silver Sponsor + Gala Dinner package. 

Silver Sponsor 

 £1,940 + VAT (HEA member)
£2,470 + VAT (HEA non-member) 

£1,700 + VAT (HEA member)
£2,200 + VAT (HEA non-member)

including 2x Gala Dinner tickets excluding 2x Gala Dinner tickets 

Member Silver Sponsorship including Table of 10 at Gala Dinner : £2,900 + VAT 

Annual Conference & Gala Dinner 
UK Growth, Energy Security and
Decarbonisation

UK Growth, Energy Security and Decarbonisation 
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Conference Lanyard Sponsor 

Branding on the conference lanyards
Introduced in conference opening speech
Branding in communication before, during and after
the event (your logo on the communication and
marketing materials)
A full-page advertisement within the conference
programme
2 delegate passes
2 pre-conference gala dinner tickets are included in
the Lanyard Sponsor + Gala Dinner package. 

 

UK Growth, Energy Security and Decarbonisation 

£2,940 + VAT (HEA member)
£3,520 + VAT (HEA non-member) 

£2,700 + VAT (HEA member)
£3,250 + VAT (HEA non-member)

 

Member Lanyard Sponsorship including Table of 10 at Gala Dinner : £3,900 + VAT 

Annual Conference & Gala Dinner 
UK Growth, Energy Security and
Decarbonisation

including 2x Gala Dinner tickets excluding 2x Gala Dinner tickets

The
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 Exhibitor Tiers

UK Growth, Energy  Security
and Decarbonisation



 

Tier 2 

 

Tier 3 

Tier 1 

3m x 2m space and 2x delegate passes

9mx 2m space and 4x delegate passes

6m x 2m space and 3x delegate passes

Available exhibitor tiers:

with 3x Gala Dinner tickets
£3,060 + VAT (HEA member)
£4,005 + VAT (HEA non-member) 

with 2x Gala Dinner tickets
£1,590+ VAT (HEA member)
£2,070+ VAT (HEA non-member)

with  4x Gala Dinner tickets
£4,530 + VAT (HEA member) 
£5,890 + VAT (HEA non-member)

without 3x Gala Dinner tickets
£2,700 + VAT (HEA member)
£3,600 + VAT (HEA non-member)

without 2x Gala Dinner tickets
£1,350 + VAT (HEA member)
£1,800 + VAT (HEA non-member)

without 4x Gala Dinner tickets
£4,050 + VAT (HEA member)
£5,350 + VAT (HEA non-member)

Member Tier 3 Exhibitor including Table of 10 at Gala Dinner : £2,550 + VAT 

Member Tier 2 Exhibitor including Table of 10 at Gala Dinner : £3,900 + VAT 

Member Tier 1 Exhibitor including Table of 10 at Gala Dinner : £5,250 + VAT 

The

Annual Conference 
UK Growth, Energy Security
and Decarbonisation 



The
2026 Annual
Conference
Join us on the 8-9th of July!

UK Growth, Energy Security
and Decarbonisation

https://2025conference.ukhea.co.uk/
https://2025conference.ukhea.co.uk/

